

BID TABULATION

CONTRACT NO.: D6D2.SBE.008
ROUTE: Various
PROJECT: Flagging for NCDOT Maintenance Operations

WBS NO.: 6.102619.9
DATE: 3/17/2022
COUNTY: Cumberland

				ICRO Enterprises		Craig Smith dba Cait & Cay, Inc.		Chicora, PLLC	
LINE	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	Flagging Crew	3000	HR	\$65.00	\$195,000.00	\$100.00	\$300,000.00	\$103.77	\$311,310.00
2	Flagging Crew with Pilot Vehicle	500	HR	\$55.00	\$27,500.00	\$125.00	\$62,500.00	\$108.56	\$54,280.00
3	Supplemental Flagging	500	HR	\$48.50	\$24,250.00	\$25.00	\$12,500.00	\$23.54	\$11,770.00
TOTAL					\$246,750.00		\$375,000.00		\$377,360.00